ACCENT LIGHTING
Introducing the
MERA-SQS
The MERA-SQS is  a  recessed  flexible
spotlight delivering an ideal lighting system for display
lighting, commercial shopping malls, restaurants and
especially ideal for retail displays.
The MERA-SQS spotlight module can be

The following lens optic options are also
146 lm/W
available - Oval 57° x 30°, Medium 32°,
Flood 47° and Wide Flood 53°
18°
27°
43°
Efficacy Rating
Luminaire
Wattage
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy RA Reference
Temperature Im/W (CRI) Code
12W (350mA) 1 860 3000K 155 >80 LLC-MER-SQS-12W-3K
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W
12W (350mA) 1 860 4000K 161 >80 LLC-MER-SQS-12W-4K
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W
17W (500mA) 2 516 3000K
17W (500mA) 2 601 4000K
148 >80 LLC-MER-SQS-17W-3K
153 >80 LLC-MER-SQS-17W-4K
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W 25W (600mA) 3 500 3000K 140 >80 LLC-MER-SQS-25W-3K
25W (600mA) 3 625 4000K 145 >80 LLC-MER-SQS-25W-4K
30W (700mA) 3 990 3000K 133 >80 LLC-MER-SQM-30W-3K
4 140 4000K 138 >80 LLC-MER-SQM-30W-4K30W (700mA)